Pearland ISD Ag Facility Contact Information (Please Write Clearly)

Student Name:		Home Phone:
Student Email:		Cell Phone:
Guardian Name:		Home Phone:
Guardian Email:		Cell Phone:
Guardian Name:		Home Phone:
Guardian Email:		Cell Phone:
Emergency Contact:		Home Phone:
Emergency Email:		Cell Phone:
Please indicate speciePlease indicate quant		f pens you are paying for.
-		f pens you are paying for. New Key Cards Quantity (10.00)
Please indicate quan	Quantity	New Key Cards Quantity (10.00)
Please indicate quant	QuantityQuantity	
Please indicate quant Swine (100.00) Goat (100.00)	Quantity	New Key Cards Quantity (10.00) Renewal Key Cards Quantity (5.00)
Please indicate quantSwine (100.00)Goat (100.00)Sheep (100.00)Steer (250.00)	QuantityQuantity	New Key Cards Quantity (10.00) Renewal Key Cards Quantity (5.00)
Please indicate quantSwine (100.00)Goat (100.00)Sheep (100.00)Steer (250.00)	Quantity Quantity Quantity Quantity Quantity Commercial Heifer (25)	New Key Cards Quantity (10.00) Renewal Key Cards Quantity (5.00)

Pearland FFA - Breeding Animal Plan Agreement

Pearland FFA supports breeding animal projects for consideration of a student's Supervised Agricultural Experience (SAE). To be considered for an SAE, and to better assist a student and his / her breeding animal project, the student must comply with the following:

- Provide a breeding animal plan prior to submitting a pen reservation application.
- Obtain approval of the breeding plan from an agriculture science teacher prior to purchasing an animal and prior to submitting a pen reservation application.
- Understand that an agriculture science teacher's approval of the breeding plan does not guarantee a pen in the PISD ag. facility.
- Understand that transporting the animal for any of the following reasons will be the responsibility of the exhibitor: transporting the animal to be bred, transporting the animal to the veterinarian for medical needs (routine or emergency), transporting the animal to be groomed for a show, and transporting the animal from the PISD ag. facility to the destination approved in the Breeding Animal Plan Agreement once the animal has exhibited at its last major livestock show.
- Understand that the agriculture science teacher will determine the date that the animal is to be removed from the PISD ag. facility when there is a change in the Breeding Animal Plan Agreement

	are responsible for the health of their animal, in ed, during calving and are responsible for the c	<u> </u>
vetermarian in the case of a	an emergency of dystocia.	
		_
TO RE COMPLETED E	BY A PISD AGRICULATURE SCIENCE	TEACHER
	s been reviewed, and the student's Supervisimal breeding project, and the final determination	
APPROVED []		DENIED []
Student's Name	Student's Signature	Date
Parent's Name	Parent's Signature	Date
Agriculture Teacher's Name	Agriculture Teacher's Signature	